Agquaféte 2025
Québec, 8- - 9-2-2025

Epreuve 2
2025-02-08 - 8:47

Gargons, 100m 4 nages

14 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2023

Rang
8 ans et moins

1. SAYEGH, Olivier

2. LAPLACE, Gabriel

3. LEVESQUE, Antoine
9-10ans

SINI, Adam

MANANSALA, Cedric James

1
2
3. PICHE, Raphaél
4. SOCENEANTU, Mark
5. GALLO FRIAS, Mateo
6. VINCENT, Liam
7. BOCZKOWSKI, Alexander
8. COTE, Thomas
9. GAGNON, Elias
10. ARCHAMBAULT, Zac
11. POULIN, Christophe
12. PINEAU, Nicolas
disq. GUAY, Theo
disq. VACHON, Edouard
disq. HARVEY, David
disq. DALLAIRE, Gaspard

11-12 ans

1. MACK, Finnegan

2. GALLO FRIAS, Pablo

3. WANG, Samuel

4, SAMSON, Nolan

5. SLAMA, Youssef

6. LAPLACE, Raphaél

7. CHOUINARD, Hugo
disq. BOURQUE, Daniel

13-14 ans

MORIN, Xavier
IVAKHOV, Daniel
ROY, Jérémy
THIBODEAU, Adam
BEAUDETTE, Hubert

aprpwOhPRE

Age

o

10

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

14
13
14
13
13

Rouge et Or
Cdndg
Rouge et Or

Cdndg

Cdndg

Nsh

Cdndg

Cdndg

CAC

Cdndg

CAC

Rouge et Or

Rouge et Or

Nsh

CAC

Cdndg

C.Natation. Sept-lles
C.Natation. Sept-lles
Nsh

Cdndg

Cdndg

Nsh

Unik

Rouge et Or

Cdndg

Rouge et Or
C.Natation. Sept-lles

CAC
CAC
Unik
CAC
Nsh

Temps

1:42.03
1:56.07
1:57.09

1:31.64
1:35.08
1:39.72
1:43.01
1:43.81
1:46.17
1:47.14
1:51.39
1:52.25
1:52.47
1:59.29
2:02.42
1:33.44
1:46.25
1:50.77
1:55.86

1:28.18
1:31.01
1:35.82
1:36.56
1:40.42
1:42.25
1:56.02
1:51.43

1:26.89
1:35.18
1:38.82
1:47.60
1:53.42

Pts

112
76
74

155
139
120
109
106
100
97
86
84
84
70
65

174
158
136
132
118
111

76

182
138
124
96
82

50m 100m

48.16 53.87
54.06 1:02.01
59.40 57.69

43.36 48.28
47.16 47.92
46.78 52.94
47.72 55.29
49.50 54.31
50.61 55.56
50.07 57.07
51.84 59.55
55.34 56.91
54.74 57.73
58.08 1:01.21
59.79 1:02.63
46.17 47.27
51.69 54.56
55.05 55.72
57.37 58.49

41.00 47.18
44.75 46.26
45.11 50.71
45.29 51.27
46.96 53.46
50.24 52.01
1:01.18 54.84
53.52 57.91

40.01 46.88
43.04 52.14
45.48 53.34
50.57 57.03
52.07 1:01.35
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